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Local News Service
Gardening Talk
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Coates and London Symphony Or-
chestra," Khowantchina," Persian Dances
Mussorgsky, arr. Rimsky-Korsakov
Gerhard Husch (baritone),"Dream of Spring""The Crow"

Muller-Schubert"The Last Hope"
Boult and BBC Symphony Or-
chestra,
Symphony No. 7 in C MajorSchubert
Franz Volker (tenor),"All Souls’ Day ""Winter Consecration," Op, 48,
No, 4

Strauss
Walton and Sadler’s Wells Or-
chestra,"The Wise Virgins" Ballet Suite

Bach-Walton
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Emil Sauer (piano), and Orchestra
de la Société. des Concerts du Con-
servatoire, Paris,
Concerto No. 1 in E Flat MajorLiszt
Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"The Blind Eyes" ...... d@’Albert" Blessed ‘Night’. cee»-s- Marx
Goehr and London Philharmonic
Orchestra,"Karelia" Suite, Op. 11 .. Sibelius
Repetition of Talks from the Boys
Overseas
War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN
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Dinner music
After dinner music
"Grand City"
Heather memories
Variety"The Adventures of Marco Polo"
More variety
"Gus Gray"
The Travelling Troubadours
Popular classical recitals
Close down
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7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
41. 0

12.0
_
For My Lady: Women Composers,
Dorothy Forster, Dell ’Acqua, Har-riet Ware
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30-2.0 Educational session
0
6.156. 0
6.15
6.46
7. 0

Children’s session
Dance orchestras
"Dad and Dave" \

LONDON ‘NEWS, followed by "‘Lis-
tening Post" and War Review"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"After dinner music

1

7.20 "National Savings Help the War
Effort," talk by W. G. Nield
Orchestras and ballads, introducingAlex. T. Wilson (baritone)"The Old Crony"
ape and the Worid Laughs Withou" Adventure "
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Organola, presenting Jesse Craw-ford
Dancing time
Close down

La) olde 29m

-_

RB

ofbO

oocoo

CODGMDMDHHONADBio

p.m. Tea-time tunes
The Presbyterian Hour
Tony Martin
Light Orchestral and Ballad Musie
The announcer’s choice
"7m in a dancing mood!"
Do ha prefer this?artists’ programme
Swing session
Close down
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7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning refiections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Little by Little House10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
p.m. &1.15 News from London
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
In His Steps
Home Service session (Gran)
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)
Molly and her Little Friends
Name Three for "Wise Ow!l"’
Air Adventures of dimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by
Strange ExperienceThe Evening Review
The "Take-it-or-Leave-It" Quiz
Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
News from London
Ciose down

WECLINGTON
£430:k c. 265 m.

11.30
11.35
12. 0
12.15
2.15
2.30
4.30

7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Maoriland melodies
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu
p.m. &1.15 News from London
In His Steps
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Movie JackpotsThe House of Peter MacGregor
History and All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again!Sacrifice: "Bill Delaney"Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience
The Hit Parade
The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" QuizListeners’ Request session
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
£430 Kc. 210 m:

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy ;

9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncie Jimmy10.16 The Green House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 ‘The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.16 p.m. &1.16 News from London
2.165 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 Variety Parade
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. O Children’s session, beginning withTales and Legends
6.20 "Nana", the Pets’ Friend
5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 9
pape
at eventide

7. Q@ The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 History and All That
7.30 ‘The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.46 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience

8.46 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 The "Take-It-or-Leave-It" Quiz
10. 0 Memories from Maoriland
40.16 Ray Noble and Orchestra
11. 0 News from London
11.16 Topical melodies
12. 0 Close down

4ZB inti$286 ke: 234 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
946 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Langworth on Parade10.30 Saily Lane, Reporter
10 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
a." --- Reporter (Jessie)2. Lunch hour tunes
p.m. &1.15 News from London2.15 In His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Housewives’ Jackpots

4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. O The Children’s session
5.16 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from Londonar Strike up the Band7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.16 History and All That
Lb The Lone Ranger Rides Again!"; Down Memory Lane8.0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas9.0 The "Take-It-or-Leave-it" Quiz

411. 0 News from London
12. 0. Close down

PA} MERSTON Nth.
[400 kc: 284m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Early Evening Music6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety7.0 The Howse of Peter MacGregor7.16 Magnificent

ystems
ie "CaptainCook" (finalb7.30 Melody

8. O Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience3.45 Thes adow of Fu Manchu9.15 The Motoring session-- a> a Sl Pack4

CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast from 2YA on Tuesday,
September 8, and re-broadcast by

at, 3YA, 4YA 2YH, 3ZR and4YZ:
9.0a.m. Dr. A. G. Butchers: "Rob-
ert Louis Stevenson." A
talk to the little ones by
the Headmaster.

9.14 Miss K. J. Dickson: Act-
ing Our Stories. First
Steps in Drama for In-
fant Classes (1)

9.24 Miss A. E. Laurenson:
Singing Time for Upper
Standards.

9.34 H. R. Thomson: Food for
the Home Front! A Call
to Young Gardeners (1).

HADTOBE FED LIKEACHILD
Bed-ridden with
Rheumatism

teKruschen Gave Her New Life
To this woman it must have been like
commencing to live a new life, when shebeganto use her arms and legs again, after
they had been helpless for ten years." I suffered with rheumatism,"she writes,"and had been bed-ridden constantly. I

JUST
WHAT THE
DOCTOR
ORDERED

WAWNS
WONDERWOOL
IMMEDIATE RELIEFFOR
SUFFERERS OF
influerza Lumbago
PLEURISY neubitis
RHEUMATISM SpraiNS


